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Name

Lawrence F. Probst, 1|
Rana Dershowitz
Walter Glover

Scoft Blackmun

Anita L. DeFrantz
Robert Bach
James L. Easton
James Benson
Jair Lynch

Mary McCagg
Mike Plant

Bob Bowlsby
John Hendricks
Ursula M. Burns
Nina Kemppel
Dave Ogrean
Susanne Lyons

Angela Ruggiero

USQC Officers and Directors

Address

Title

One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Piaza, Colorado Springs, CO

One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO

One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Coiorado Springs, CO
One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO

One Olympic Plaza, Colorado Springs, CO

80909
80908
80909

80909

80909
80909
80209
80909
80909
80909
80909
80909
80909
80909
80909
80909
809209

80909

Chair and Director
Secretary/General Counsel & Chief of Legal
Treasurer/Chief Finarcial Officer

Chief Executive Officer (non voting board member)

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

IOC Athlete's Commission




